Monroe 5/6
Basketball Schedule
2019

Date Team

January 28 St. Thomas

February 1-2-4  St. Pat’s 6" Grade Tournament

February 5 Morton Blessed Sacrament
February 7 Peoria Christian

February 11 Pleasant Valley

February 12 Bartonville

February 13 Oak Grove

February 15-16  Elmwood 5" & 6" Tournament

February 19 L-Walters
February 21 Norwood
February 23 Parkview
February 26 Elmwood
February 27 Mossville
March 2-3 lllini Bluffs 5th & 6th Tournament

5t grade game is played first
Home Jerseys-White
Away Jerseys-Blue

Home

There

There

Home

Home

There

There

There

Home

There

There

Home

There

There

TBD

5:30

5:00

5:00

4:00

4:00

TBD

4:00

4:00

10:00

4:00

4:30

TBD



