Monroe 5/6 Basketball Schedule 2019

<u>Date</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
January 28	St. Thomas	Home	5:00
February 1-2-4	St. Pat's 6 th Grade Tournament	There	TBD
February 5	Morton Blessed Sacrament	There	5:30
February 7	Peoria Christian	Home	5:00
February 11	Pleasant Valley	Home	5:00
February 12	Bartonville	There	4:00
February 13	Oak Grove	There	4:00
February 15-16	Elmwood 5 ^{th &} 6 th Tournament	There	TBD
February 19	L-Walters	Home	4:00
February 21	Norwood	There	4:00
February 23	Parkview	There	10:00
February 26	Elmwood	Home	4:00
February 27	Mossville	There	4:30
March 2-3	Illini Bluffs 5th & 6th Tournament	There	TBD

5th grade game is played first Home Jerseys-White Away Jerseys-Blue